1
QuickCarrier® USB-E
Embedded USB Cellular Modems
FEATURES
 · HSPA+, GPRS, EV-DO, or 1xRTT
connectivity
 · Short Message Services (SMS)
 · Drivers for Windows® and Linux

32
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Region
MT100UCC-H5 Hepta-band HSPA+ Embedded USB Modem Global
MT100UCC-EV3-N2  EV-DO Rev A Embedded USB Modem (Sprint)  US
MT100UCC-EV3-N3 EV-DO Rev A Embedded USB Modem (Verizon) US
MT100UCC-EV3-N16 EV-DO Rev A Embedded USB Modem (Aeris) US
MT100UCC-G2 GPRS Class 10 Embedded USB Modem (US Defaults) Global
MT100UCC-G2-ED GPRS Class 10 Embedded USB Modem (Euro Defaults) Global
MT100UCC-C2-N3 CDMA 1xRTT Embedded USB Modem (Verizon) US
MT100UCC-C2-N16 CDMA 1xRTT Embedded USB Modem (Aeris) US
MT100UCC-AK QuickCarrier USB Accessory Kit  Global